®
TYPE
060711DL-16-Cut Sheet
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
DL-16  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:

duty adjustable die cast aluminum swivel
LENS:  High impact clear tempered flat glass
GASKET:  High temperature black 1/16" silicone
REFLECTOR:  Highly polished diamond embossed aluminum
BALLAST:  Metal Halide or High Pressure Sodium available. See ordering information below.
LAMP SUPPLIED:  None. Designed for ED-17 type medium base lamps
SOCKET:  High temperature ceramic medium base, starting pulse rating 4KV 600V 1000 watt
with 200°C silicone lead wire
WIRING:  Standard 120 volt Black, White and Ground
MOUNTING:  None supplied. See Mounting Accessories below for options.
FINISH:  Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
NOTE:  208, 240 or 277 volt options available. Consult factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 H.I.D. WATTAGE	 SHIP  WEIGHT
Metal Halide (MH):
DL-16-NLMH50-BLT	 MH cast aluminum flood light	 50w	 16 lbs.
DL-16-NLMH70-BLT	 MH cast aluminum flood light	 70w	 16 lbs.
DL-16-NLMH100-BLT	 MH cast aluminum flood light	 100w	 16 lbs.
DL-16-NLMH150-BLT	 MH cast aluminum flood light	 150w	 16 lbs.
DL-16-NLMH175-BLT	 MH cast aluminum flood light	 175w	 16 lbs.
High Pressure Sodium (HPS):
DL-16-NLHPS35-BLT	 HPS cast aluminum flood light	 35w	 16 lbs.
DL-16-NLHPS50-BLT	 HPS cast aluminum flood light	 50w	 16 lbs.
DL-16-NLHPS70-BLT	 HPS cast aluminum flood light	 70w	 16 lbs.
DL-16-NLHPS100-BLT	 HPS cast aluminum flood light	 100w	 16 lbs.
DL-16-NLHPS150-BLT	 HPS cast aluminum flood light	 150w	 16 lbs.
DL-16-NLMV175-TRC
mounted on
FA-26-TRC
FA-07-16	 1/4" Mini Hex Cell Louver